BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC
9/19/2019
FEEDER CATTLE MARKET WAS HIGHER

FEEDERS
LEROY SCHALLENBERGER , EKALAKA MT

JARDEE RANCH , EKALAKA MT

FORESTGREEN RANCH , BROADUS MT

RISING 3 LIVESTOCK LLC , DOUGLAS WY

DAHL RANCH INC, CAMP CROOK SD
FRED HOFF , BAKER MT

GARY CLANTON , BUFFALO SD

DEEP CREEK VALLEY INC, HAMMOND MT

JOHN KENNEDY , SUNDANCE WY
JOE OR JESSICA PAINTER , BUFFALO SD
JASON SCHAFFER , BROADUS MT

HOWARD & DIANA WHITE , UPTON WY
TURKEY TRACK LIVESTOCK , DOUGLAS WY
JESSE LABREE , EKALAKA MT

ROGER & EVA KYAR , UPTON WY
EMMONS CATTLE, OLIVE MT

QUARTER CIRCLE U RANCH , BIRNEY MT
RILEY ROUTIER , BUFFALO SD

ROBERT OR SYDNEY SHOUN , SUNDANCE WY
CHASE HAYDEN , BAKER MT

MECAHA CATTLE CO, BELLE FOURCHE SD
FRANK J NIES , EKALAKA MT

ALBERT PAUL, ISMAY MT

VM DIAMOND RANCH LLC, UPTON WY
DAN PATTON , NEWCASTLE WY

RON OR CINDY FLOYD, LUDLOW SD
RODERIC A ROSS , WYARNO WY

RAY & KATHRYN DALY , BANNER WY

TED R HEIDRICH , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
JEV LIVESTOCK LLC, SPEARFISH SD

LAKE CREEK RANCH , VOLBORG MT
RUSTAD BROS , WIBAUX MT

JACK WERRE , BOWMAN ND

JESSE BLANKENSHIP , MILES CITY MT

HD

119 BLK/BWF-STR
27 BLK/BWEF-STR
62 BLK/BWF-STR
62 BLACK-STR
16 BLACK-STR
62 BLACK-STR
41 BLACK-HFR
64 BLACK-STR
70 BLACK-STR

118 BLK/BWF-STR
22 BLACK-HFR OPEN
42 BLACK-HFR OPEN
91 BLACK-HFR OPEN
32 BWF-HFR OPEN
54 RWF/BWF-STR DRUG FREE
28 HERF-STR
31 BLK/BWF-STR
24 BLACK-HFR OPEN
65 BLACK-HFR OPEN
30 BLK/BWF-HFR OPEN
54 BLACK-HFR OPEN
23 RED-HFR OPEN
28 BLACK-HFR OPEN
12 BLACK-HFR OPEN
28 BLK/BWF-HFR OPEN
13 BLK/BWF-STR
16 BLK/BWF-HFR OPEN
15 BLACK-STR
46 BLACK-HFR OPEN
11 BLACK-HFR OPEN
11 BLACK-HFR OPEN
10 BLACK-HFR OPEN
11 BLACK-HFR OPEN
10 BLACK-HFR OPEN
14 BLACK-HFR OPEN
13 BLACK-HFR OPEN
21 BLACK-HFR OPEN
10 BLACK-STR

9 RED/RWF-STR
21 BLK/BWF-HFR OPEN
15 BLACK-STR
9 BLACK-HFR OPEN

12 BWF-STR

WT BID

974
975
871
1015
1026
925
878
962
880
948
886
990
920
922
973
890
1001
1015
916
885
807
882
952
980
927
1019
987
853
688
953
886
893
1014
1002
971
838
831
867
954
762
1113
969
908

131.50
131.25
139.00
129.00
126.50
134.00
130.00
132.00
139.00
134.50
127.00
124.50
128.50
128.75
131.75
134.25
129.00
119.75
128.25
129.25
135.75
126.00
127.00
123.50
129.75
129.25
126.00
138.25
140.25
126.00
127.00
128.75
120.00
123.50
124.00
131.25
131.25
139.25
123.75
132.00
116.00
125.00
135.50



NEIMAN CATTLE CO LLC, ALVA WY
ALAN LLOYD, OTTER MT
IVN CATTLE CO LLC, NEWCASTLE WY

KENNY OR DANA INGALLS , HULETT WY

WEIGH UPS

JARDEE RANCH , EKALAKA MT
MIKE & JUDY GREEN , UPTON WY
ARCADIA LLC, STURGIS SD

CROSS CROWN LLC, BUFFALO WY
IVER HEIER , PRAIRIE CITY SD
GREG MILLER , BOWMAN ND
TOOKE RANCH INC, EKALAKA MT
DAVID BURKHOLDER , HULETT WY

JOHN JONES , MILES CITY MT

GARY CLANTON , BUFFALO SD

ERIC SCHUCHARD , PRAIRIE CITY SD
GARRIT HIX, BELLE FOURCHE SD

WANG RANCH LLC, BAKER MT

DALE KNUTSON , VALE SD

KEVIN BOSSMAN , STURGIS SD

STEVE & JALENE SORENSON , GILLETTE WY
ROD ANDERS, ELM SPRINGS SD

LEROY SCHALLENBERGER , EKALAKA MT
MCDONALD RANCH INC, ALADDIN WY
TOM SPARKS , PLEVNA MT

WARREN PANKONIN , LAMBERTON MN
JAMES A OSLOOND , BELLE FOURCHE SD
DANNY LANNING , ALZADA MT

SELDO INC, BOYES MT

TERRY POWELL , BIDDLE MT
CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

JACK OR CINDY ORWICK , NEWELL SD
JON P JORDAN , RAPID CITY SD

16 BLACK-HFR OPEN

11 BLACK-HFR

44 RD/BLK-HFR FALL CLVS
10 RD/BLK-HFR FALL CLVS
17 BLACK-HFR FALL CLVS

HD

10 BLACK-COW DRUG FREE
11 MIX-COW

9 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW

4 BLK/BWF-COW

1 RED-COW

3 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW DRUG FREE
2 RED-COW DRUG FREE

1 BLACK-COW DRUG FREE
7 BLACK-COW

9 BLACK-COW DRUG FREE
1 BLACK-COW

3 BLK/BWF-COW
14 BLACK-HFRT

1 RED-COW

1 BLACK-COW

1 HERF-COW

1 BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
HERF-COW
HERF-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL
RED-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL

R R R R NRNRORL O

838 128.00
875 126.50
705 139.50
626 141.50
614 138.00
WT BID
1686 70.00
1426  69.50
1411 69.00
1450 68.50
1259 68.00
1710 67.50
1463 67.50
1265 67.50
1523 66.50
1375 65.00
1389 66.50
1402  66.00
1515 65.00
1730 65.00
956 73.00
1305 64.00
1285 60.00
1330 63.00
1300 59.00
1405 59.00
1540 58.50
1404 55.00
2060 89.50
1870 89.50
2130 89.00
1868 84.50
2170 83.50
2110 83.00
2055 81.00
1825 79.00



